01 Infiniti buffetware
w
w
w
.b
ce
.c
o.

•• Flatware/Combination
•• Mesh design base specifically for cutlery
ORDER CODES:
DRC5001	 •	 DISH RACK - FLATWARE/CUTLERY (BLUE)
DRE5001	 •	 DISH RACK - OPEN EXTENDER (BLUE) - 40mm
Cutlery holders
Features
•• Cutlery Holders
•• Polypropolene material resists grease and detergents
•• Light weight, yet tough and resilient
•• Open design for easy cleaning
ORDER CODES:
DRP5008	 A	 DISHWASHING RACK PERMA SAN BASKET
DRC5004	 B	 DISHWASHING RACK - CUTLERY HOLDER
All Purpose Plate Rack
Features
•• All Purpose Rack
•• Moulded-in support stands to hold plates and trays.
ORDER CODES:
DRA5001	 •	 DISH RACK - ALL PURPOSE/PLATE (BLUE)
DRE5001	 •	 DISH RACK - OPEN EXTENDER (BLUE) - 40mm
A
B
9 Compartment Glass Rack
Features
•• 9 Compartment Glass Rack
•• Interior dimensions: 150 x 150 x 80mm.
ORDER CODES:
GRC5009	 •	 GLASS RACK - 9 COMPARTMENT (BLUE)
GRE5009	 •	 GLASS RACK EXTENDER - 9 COMP (BLUE)
148mm
79mm
A
w
w
w
.b
ce
.c
o.
za
288
08 cleaning & Washing
16 Compartment Glass Rack
Features
•• 16 Compartment Glass Rack
•• Ideal for glasses less than 108mm in diameter.
•• Interior dimensions: 110 x 110 x 80mm.
ORDER CODES:
GRC5016	 •	 GLASS RACK - 16 COMPARTMENT (BLUE)
GRE5016	 •	 GLASS RACK EXTENDER - 16 COMP (BLUE)
108mm
79mm
20 Compartment Cup Rack
Features
•• 20 Compartment Cup Rack
•• Ideal for cups less than 90mm in diameter.
•• Interior dimensions: 110 x 90 x 80mm.
ORDER CODES:
GRC5020	 •	 CUP RACK - 20 COMPARTMENT (BLUE)
DRE5001	 •	 DISH RACK - OPEN EXTENDER (BLUE) - 40mm
25 Compartment Cup Rack
Features
•• 25 Compartment Glass Rack
•• Ideal for glasses less than 83mm in diameter
•• Interior dimensions: 90 x 90 x 80mm
ORDER CODES:
GRC5025	 •	 GLASS RACK - 25 COMPARTMENT (BLUE)
GRE5025	 •	 GLASS RACK EXTENDER - 25 COMP (BLUE)
36 Compartment Glass Rack
Features
•• 36 Compartment Glass Rack
•• Ideal for glasses less than 68mm in diameter
•• Interior dimensions: 75 x 75 x 80mm
ORDER CODES:
GRC5036	 •	 GLASS RACK - 36 COMPARTMENT (BLUE)
GRE5036	 •	 GLASS RACK EXTENDER - 36 COMP (BLUE)
88mm
79mm
83mm
79mm
68mm
79mm
w
w
w
.b
ce
.c
o.
za
289
08 cleaning & washing
49 Compartment Glass Rack
Features
•• 49 Compartment Glass Rack
•• Ideal for glasses less than 60mm in diameter
•• Interior dimensions: 65 x 65 x 80mm
ORDER CODES:
GRC5049	 •	 GLASS RACK - 49 COMPARTMENT (BLUE)
GRE5049	 •	 GLASS RACK EXTENDER - 49 COMP (BLUE)
Rack Mobile Dolly/Dust Cover
Features - DRC4002
•• Rack Dolly

08 cleaning & Washing
Mobile Refuse Bin
ORDER CODES:
IBP0240	 •	 MOBILE REFUSE BIN 240Lt - CHARCOAL
		  (GENERAL WASTE)
IBP1240	 •	 MOBILE REFUSE BIN 240Lt - GREEN
		  (ORGANIC WASTE)
IBP2240	 • 	 MOBILE REFUSE BIN 240Lt - YELLOW
		  (PLASTIC)
IBP3240	 • 	 MOBILE REFUSE BIN 240Lt - ORANGE (PAPER)
IBP4240	 •	 MOBILE REFUSE BIN 240Lt - RED (TIN CANS)
ORDER CODES:
IBP0130	 A	 MOBILE REFUSE BIN 130Lt - CHARCOAL
		  (GENERAL WASTE)
IBP3130	 B	 MOBILE REFUSE BIN 130Lt - ORANGE (PAPER)
IBP4130	 C	 MOBILE REFUSE BIN 130Lt - RED (TIN CANS)
IBP2130	 D	 MOBILE REFUSE BIN 130Lt - YELLOW
		  (PLASTIC)
IBP1130	 E	 MOBILE REFUSE BIN 130Lt - GREEN
		  (ORGANIC WASTE)
FOOT PEDAL wheely BIN
SPECIFICATIONS - IBP9120
CAPACITY:		  120Lt
DIMENSIONS:		 470 x 580 x 910mm
ORDER CODE:
IBP9120	 •		 FOOT PEDAL WHEELY BIN -
			  120Lt - BLUE
A
B
C
D
E
w
w
w
.b
ce
.c
o.
za
291
08 cleaning & washing
Cutlery Saver
FEATURES
•• Made from durable ABS High Impact Plastic
•• UV resistant to withstand exposure to sunlight
•• Chemical Resistant, not affected by detergents
•• Unique, patented design
•• Magnets contained in moisture-proof cells, prevents bacteria
growth
•• Use only with 18/8 or magnetic steels
ORDER CODE:
CTS0001	 •	 Cutlery Saver - for IBP0085/ IBP1085
B
A
AVAILABLE IN THESE COLOURS:
Refuse bin
ORDER CODES:
IBP1085	 A	 REFUSE BIN 85LT (BLACK) -
		  450 x 630mm - INCLUDES LID
IBP0001	 B	 INGREDIENT BIN MOBILE DOLLEY (METAL)
Colour Coded Plastic Trigger Spray
Bottles
ORDER CODES:
TBB0750	 •	 TRIGGER BOTTLE - BLUE - 750ml
TBG0750	 •	 TRIGGER BOTTLE - GREEN - 750ml
TBR0750	 •	 TRIGGER BOTTLE - RED - 750ml
TBW0750	 •	 TRIGGER BOTTLE - WHITE - 750ml
TBY0750	 •	 TRIGGER BOTTLE - YELLOW - 750ml
A
CIRCULAR REFUSE BIN
ORDER CODES:
IBP1001	 A	 ROUND REFUSE BIN WITH FLAT LID - 120Lt
		  - 560 x 820mm
IBP1002	 B	 FUNNEL HEAD FOR IBP1001
IBP1003	 C	 HALF ROUND HEAD FOR IBP1001
IBP1004	 D	 DOLLEY FOR IBP1001
C D
B
w
w

PBW0001 - ALSO AVAILABLE IN THESE COLOURS:
Geerpres Bucket and Wringer
ORDER CODES:
GPB0001	 •	 GEERPRES BUCKET AND WRINGER (RED)
GPB0002	 •	 GEERPRESS BUCKET ONLY (NO WRINGER)
GPB0003	 •	 GEERPRESS WRINGER ONLY (NO BUCKET)
BUCKET AND HANDLES ALSO AVAILABLE ON REQUEST IN THESE COLOURS:
w
w
w
.b
ce
.c
o.
za
298
08 cleaning & Washing
C
E
Numatic Plastic Bucket & Wringer - Blue
FEATURES
•• 30Lt capacity
•• 1 year warranty for all parts under normal operational use
ORDER CODES:
NPB0001 	 •	 Numatic Plastic Bucket & Wringer - Blue
NPB0003	 •	 NUMATIC PLASTIC BUCKET & WRINGER - GREEN
NPB0004	 •	 NUMATIC PLASTIC BUCKET & WRINGER - RED
NPB0005	 •	 NUMATIC PLASTIC BUCKET & WRINGER - WHITE
NPB3003	 •	 NUMATIC PLASTIC BUCKET & WRINGER - YELLOW
ALSO AVAILABLE ON REQUEST IN THESE COLOURS:
Numatic Plastic Bucket & Wringer - Blue -
Dual Compartment
FEATURES
•• Dual compartment mopping unit
•• 18Lt front clean water container
•• 12Lt dirty water section to the rear
•• Split container capacity allows larger areas to be cleaned before
emptying and refilling is required
•• 1 year warranty for all parts under normal operational use
ORDER CODES:
NPB0002  	 •	 Numatic Plastic Bucket & Wringer - Blue
		  - Dual Compartment
NPB0006	 •	 NUMATIC PLASTIC BUCKET & WRINGER -
		  WHITE - DUAL
NPB2001	 •	 NUMATIC PLASTIC BUCKET & WRINGER WITH
		  DIVIDER - GREEN
NPB2002	 •	 NUMATIC PLASTIC BUCKET & WRINGER WITH
		  DIVIDER - RED
NPB2003	 •	 NUMATIC PLASTIC BUCKET & WRINGER WITH
		  DIVIDER - YELLOW
ALSO AVAILABLE ON REQUEST IN THESE COLOURS:
MOP HANDLE and head
ORDER CODES:
MHA0400	 A	 MOP HOLDER ALUMINIUM HANDLE - 1400mm
MHW0500	 B	 MOPHOLDER - PVC/WOOD HANDLE ONLY - RED
		  - 1550mm
MHW0501	 •	 MOPHOLDER - PVC/WOOD HANDLE ONLY - BLUE
		  - 1550mm
MHW0502	 •	 MOPHOLDER - PVC/WOOD HANDLE ONLY - GREEN
		  - 1550mm
MHW0503	 •	 MOPHOLDER - PVC/WOOD HANDLE ONLY - YELLOW
		  - 1550mm
MHW0504	 •	 MOPHOLDER - PVC/WOOD HANDLE ONLY - WHITE
		  - 1550mm
MHA1400	 C	 MOPHEAD ONLY - 400g (BLUE LINE)
MHW1500	 D	 MOP HEAD ONLY - 500g
PMB0014	 E	 PLASTIC MOP BUCKET - 14Lt